Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
2025.06
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2025 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HIGH5LED

6”
9”4”
Wall Mount
Bracket
HMPALPRO-WMB
2 ⅜”4”
4”
42”
2 ⅜”
12”
Part Number Description L W H
4SQR-SP-D 4" round pole tenon - 4.2" 8.6"
5SQR-SP-D 5" round pole tenon - 5.2" 8.6"
4SQ-SP-D 4" square pole tenon 3.6" 3.6" 7.2"
5SQ-SP-D 5" square pole tenon 4.6" 4.6" 7.2"
R60-SP2-90-D Tenon adapter 90° double - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP2-180-D Tenon adapter 180° double - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP3-90-D Tenon adapter 90° triple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP3-120-D Tenon adapter 120° triple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP4-90-D Tenon adapter 90° quadruple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
H
W
L
Wall Mount